
 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.8
3.4
5.0
3.8
2.6
2.6
1.4
1.4
0.8

RFXDeE
4.4
4.6
4.4
3.6
4.0
3.5
2.8
2.7
3.0

AD
3.0
3.3
3.6
3.0
3.5
3.6
3.2
3.2
3.4

Burnsville, MN

11.2
11.3
13.0
10.4
10.1
9.7
7.4
7.3
7.2

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)

Level 6 - Over All, In State, RFX

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.0
3.0
3.2
2.0
1.6
1.8
1.4
1.2
1.8

RopeDeE
3.0
3.1
3.8
3.0
2.8
3.0
2.4
2.3
2.2

AD
3.5
4.0
3.3
3.5
3.8
3.2
3.4
3.6
3.0

Burnsville, MN

9.5
10.1
10.3
8.5
8.2
8.0
7.2
7.1
7.0

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Rope

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

2.8
3.2
4.2
2.0
2.0
1.8
1.2
1.2
1.4

HoopDeE
3.0
3.2
2.6
3.0
2.9
3.0
2.8
2.7
2.3

AD
3.6
4.0
3.3
3.8
3.4
3.4
2.6
2.0
2.1

Burnsville, MN

9.4
10.4
10.1
8.8
8.3
8.2
6.6
5.9
5.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Hoop

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.2
2.4
2.4
3.4
1.6
2.4
2.2
2.2
1.6

ClubsDeE
3.2
3.3
3.4
2.0
3.4
3.1
3.0
2.6
2.4

AD
3.1
3.9
3.0
3.4
3.6
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.3

Burnsville, MN

10.5
9.6
8.8
8.8
8.6
8.5
8.2
7.8
7.3

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Clubs

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

11.2
9.7

13.0
11.3
10.1
10.4
7.2
7.3
7.4

AAClubsHoop
9.4

10.4
10.1
8.2
8.8
8.3
6.6
5.9
5.8

RopeRFX
9.5

10.1
10.3
8.5
8.0
7.0
8.2
7.1
7.2

Burnsville, MN

40.6
39.8
42.2
35.8
35.7
34.2
30.6
28.5
27.7

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Over All, In State, All Around

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.5
9.6
8.8
7.8
8.8
8.5
8.6
8.2
7.3



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.8
RFXDeE

4.4
AD
3.0

Burnsville, MN

11.2

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Level 6 - Child B, In State, RFX

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.0
RopeDeE

3.0
AD
3.5

Burnsville, MN

9.5

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Level 6 - Child B, In State, Rope

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

2.8
HoopDeE

3.0
AD
3.6

Burnsville, MN

9.4

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Level 6 - Child B, In State, Hoop

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.2
ClubsDeE

3.2
AD
3.1

Burnsville, MN

10.5

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Level 6 - Child B, In State, Clubs

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

11.2
AAClubsHoop

9.4
RopeRFX

9.5

Burnsville, MN

40.6

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Level 6 - Child B, In State, All Around

1. 10.5



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.4
3.8
2.6
2.6
1.4
1.4
0.8

RFXDeE
4.6
3.6
4.0
3.5
2.8
2.7
3.0

AD
3.3
3.0
3.5
3.6
3.2
3.2
3.4

Burnsville, MN

11.3
10.4
10.1
9.7
7.4
7.3
7.2

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)

Level 6 - Child C, In State, RFX

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.0
2.0
1.6
1.8
1.4
1.2
1.8

RopeDeE
3.1
3.0
2.8
3.0
2.4
2.3
2.2

AD
4.0
3.5
3.8
3.2
3.4
3.6
3.0

Burnsville, MN

10.1
8.5
8.2
8.0
7.2
7.1
7.0

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Rope

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.2
2.0
2.0
1.8
1.2
1.2
1.4

HoopDeE
3.2
3.0
2.9
3.0
2.8
2.7
2.3

AD
4.0
3.8
3.4
3.4
2.6
2.0
2.1

Burnsville, MN

10.4
8.8
8.3
8.2
6.6
5.9
5.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Hoop

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

2.4
3.4
1.6
2.4
2.2
2.2
1.6

ClubsDeE
3.3
2.0
3.4
3.1
3.0
2.6
2.4

AD
3.9
3.4
3.6
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.3

Burnsville, MN

9.6
8.8
8.6
8.5
8.2
7.8
7.3

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Clubs

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---
 ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

9.7
11.3
10.1
10.4
7.2
7.3
7.4

AAClubsHoop
10.4
8.2
8.8
8.3
6.6
5.9
5.8

RopeRFX
10.1
8.5
8.0
7.0
8.2
7.1
7.2

Burnsville, MN

39.8
35.8
35.7
34.2
30.6
28.5
27.7

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)
Foss, Josie (NWR)
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
Martchev, Nickie (IGM)

Level 6 - Child C, In State, All Around

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

9.6
7.8
8.8
8.5
8.6
8.2
7.3



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

5.0
RFXDeE

4.4
AD
3.6

Burnsville, MN

13.0

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, RFX

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.2
RopeDeE

3.8
AD
3.3

Burnsville, MN

10.3

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Rope

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.2
HoopDeE

2.6
AD
3.3

Burnsville, MN

10.1

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Hoop

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

2.4
ClubsDeE

3.4
AD
3.0

Burnsville, MN

8.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Clubs

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

13.0
AAClubsHoop

10.1
RopeRFX
10.3

Burnsville, MN

42.2

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, All Around

1. 8.8



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

3.6
RFXDeE

4.2
AD
3.3

Burnsville, MN

11.1

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Granovsky, Julia (RMX)

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, RFX

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.2
RopeDeE

4.1
AD
3.5

Burnsville, MN

11.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Granovsky, Julia (RMX)

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Rope

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.2
HoopDeE

4.0
AD
2.6

Burnsville, MN

10.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Granovsky, Julia (RMX)

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Hoop

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

4.0
ClubsDeE

3.9
AD
3.2

Burnsville, MN

11.1

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Granovsky, Julia (RMX)

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Clubs

1.  ---



 
 Generated by: © 2008-2010 MM; AnLu 
 

11.1
AAClubsHoop

10.8
RopeRFX
11.8

Burnsville, MN

44.8

MN State Rythmic Championships

Apr 01-03, 2011

Granovsky, Julia (RMX)

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, All Around

1. 11.1


