Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Over All, In State, RFX

	D	Α	Е	De	RFX
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	3.8	3.0	4.4		11.2
2. Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	3.4	3.3	4.6		11.3
3. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	5.0	3.6	4.4		13.0
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	3.8	3.0	3.6		10.4
5. Foss, Josie (NWR)	2.6	3.5	4.0		10.1
6. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	2.6	3.6	3.5		9.7
7. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.4	3.2	2.8		7.4
8. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	1.4	3.2	2.7		7.3
9. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	0.8	3.4	3.0		7.2

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Rope

	D	Α	Е	De	Rope
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.5
2. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	3.0	4.0	3.1		10.1
3. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	3.2	3.3	3.8		10.3
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	2.0	3.5	3.0		8.5
5. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.6	3.8	2.8		8.2
6. Foss, Josie (NWR)	1.8	3.2	3.0		8.0
7. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.4	3.4	2.4		7.2
8. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	1.2	3.6	2.3		7.1
9. Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	1.8	3.0	2.2		7.0

Burnsville, MN

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Hoop

	D	Α	Е	De	Ноор
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	2.8	3.6	3.0		9.4
2. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	3.2	4.0	3.2		10.4
3. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	4.2	3.3	2.6		10.1
4. Foss, Josie (NWR)	2.0	3.8	3.0		8.8
5. Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	2.0	3.4	2.9		8.3
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	1.8	3.4	3.0		8.2
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.2	2.6	2.8		6.6
8. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	1.2	2.0	2.7		5.9
9. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.4	2.1	2.3		5.8

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Over All, In State, Clubs

	D	Α	Е	De	Clubs
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	4.2	3.1	3.2		10.5
2. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	2.4	3.9	3.3		9.6
3. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	2.4	3.0	3.4		8.8
4. Foss, Josie (NWR)	3.4	3.4	2.0		8.8
5. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.6	3.6	3.4		8.6
6. Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	2.4	3.0	3.1		8.5
7. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	2.2	3.0	3.0		8.2
8. Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	2.2	3.0	2.6		7.8
9. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.6	3.3	2.4		7.3

Burnsville, MN

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Over All, In State, All Around

	RFX	Rope	Ноор	Clubs	AA
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	11.2	9.5	9.4	10.5	40.6
2. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	9.7	10.1	10.4	9.6	39.8
3. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	13.0	10.3	10.1	8.8	42.2
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	11.3	8.5	8.2	7.8	35.8
5. Foss, Josie (NWR)	10.1	8.0	8.8	8.8	35.7
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	10.4	7.0	8.3	8.5	34.2
7. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	7.2	8.2	6.6	8.6	30.6
8. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	7.3	7.1	5.9	8.2	28.5
9. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	7.4	7.2	5.8	7.3	27.7

	Burnsville, I	MN			
					Apr 01-03, 2011
Level 6 - Child B, In State, RFX					
	D	Α	Е	De	RFX
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	3.8	3.0	4.4		11.2

	Burnsville,	MN			
					Apr 01-03, 2011
Level 6 - Child B, In State, Rope					
	D	Α	Е	De	Rope
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.5

	Burnsville,	MN			
					Apr 01-03, 2011
Level 6 - Child B, In State, Hoop					
	D	Α	Е	De	Ноор
1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)	2.8	3.6	3.0		9.4

	Apr 01-03, 2011
De 	Clubs 10.5
	-

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

11.2

9.5

9.4

10.5

Apr 01-03, 2011

40.6

Level 6 - Child B, In State, All Around RFX Rope Ноор Clubs AA 1. Gittsovich, Daria (RRU)

Apr 01-03, 2011 Level 6 - Child C, In State, RFX D Α Е De RFX 1. Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM) 4.6 3.4 3.3 11.3 ----2. Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM) 3.8 3.0 3.6 10.4 ---3. Foss, Josie (NWR) 2.6 3.5 4.0 10.1 ---3.6 4. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM) 3.5 2.6 ---9.7

1.4

1.4

0.8

3.2

3.2

3.4

2.8

2.7

3.0

7.4

7.3

7.2

- 5. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)
- 6. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)
- 7. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Rope

	D	Α	Е	De	Rope
1. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	3.0	4.0	3.1		10.1
2. Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	2.0	3.5	3.0		8.5
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.6	3.8	2.8		8.2
4. Foss, Josie (NWR)	1.8	3.2	3.0		8.0
5. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.4	3.4	2.4		7.2
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	1.2	3.6	2.3		7.1
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	1.8	3.0	2.2		7.0

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Hoop

	D	Α	Е	De	Ноор
1. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	3.2	4.0	3.2		10.4
2. Foss, Josie (NWR)	2.0	3.8	3.0		8.8
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	2.0	3.4	2.9		8.3
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	1.8	3.4	3.0		8.2
5. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.2	2.6	2.8		6.6
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	1.2	2.0	2.7		5.9
7. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.4	2.1	2.3		5.8

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Child C, In State, Clubs

	D	Α	Е	De	Clubs
1. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	2.4	3.9	3.3		9.6
2. Foss, Josie (NWR)	3.4	3.4	2.0		8.8
Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	1.6	3.6	3.4		8.6
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	2.4	3.0	3.1		8.5
5. Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	2.2	3.0	3.0		8.2
Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	2.2	3.0	2.6		7.8
7. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	1.6	3.3	2.4		7.3

Burnsville, MN

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Child C, In State, All Around

	RFX	Rope	Ноор	Clubs	AA
1. Goncharuk, Nicole (IGM)	9.7	10.1	10.4	9.6	39.8
2. Onenaly-San, Kaylahna (IGM)	11.3	8.5	8.2	7.8	35.8
3. Foss, Josie (NWR)	10.1	8.0	8.8	8.8	35.7
Balandina, Anastasiya (IGM)	10.4	7.0	8.3	8.5	34.2
5. Izhevsky, Deanna (IGM)	7.2	8.2	6.6	8.6	30.6
Grinshpun-Kushnir, Natalie (IGM)	7.3	7.1	5.9	8.2	28.5
7. Martchev, Nickie (IGM)	7.4	7.2	5.8	7.3	27.7

Burnsville, MN							
					Apr 01-03, 2011		
Level 6 - Junior A, In State, RFX							
	D	Α	Е	De	RFX		
1. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	5.0	3.6	4.4		13.0		

Burnsville, MN							
					Apr 01-03, 2011		
Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Rope							
	D	Α	Е	De	Rope		
1. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	3.2	3.3	3.8		10.3		

Burnsville, MN							
					Apr 01-03, 2011		
Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Hoop							
	D	Α	Е	De	Ноор		
1. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	4.2	3.3	2.6		10.1		

Burnsville, MN							
					Apr 01-03, 2011		
Level 6 - Junior A, In State, Clubs							
	D	Α	Е	De	Clubs		
1. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)	2.4	3.0	3.4		8.8		

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Junior A, In State, All Around1. Mamnev, Louisa (RRU)RFX
13.0Rope
10.3Hoop
10.1Clubs
8.8AA
42.2

Burnsville, MN						
					Apr 01-03, 2011	
Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, RFX						
	D	Α	Е	De	RFX	
1. Granovsky, Julia (RMX)	3.6	3.3	4.2		11.1	

Burnsville, MN						
					Apr 01-03, 2011	
Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Rope						
	D	Α	Е	De	Rope	
1. Granovsky, Julia (RMX)	4.2	3.5	4.1		11.8	

ВІ	urnsville, I	VIIN			
					Apr 01-03, 2011
Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Hoop					
	D	Α	Е	De	Ноор
1. Granovsky, Julia (RMX)	4.2	2.6	4.0		10.8

Burnsville, MN						
					Apr 01-03, 2011	
Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, Clubs						
	D	Α	Е	De	Clubs	
1. Granovsky, Julia (RMX)	4.0	3.2	3.9		11.1	

Burnsville,	MN
-------------	----

Apr 01-03, 2011

Level 6 - Child C, Out of State, All Around

	RFX	Rope	Ноор	Clubs	AA
1. Granovsky, Julia (RMX)	11.1	11.8	10.8	11.1	44.8